Forms  |  dals.com  222
Boulevard flush mount
The Boulevard, an architectural flush mount lighting fixture,
can be installed in a wide range of commercial and residential
environments. Add depth to ceiling planes with a visible
separation, or seamlessly daisy-chain multiple units to create
dramatic effects
color temperature
5000k4000k3500k3000k2700k
dry certified
  T24
JA8NEW
Forms  |  dals.com  222
Forms  |  dals.com  223
Specifications
Can be daisy chained
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Switch-selectable CCT: 2700 K/3000 K/
3500 K/4000 K/5000 K
 Integrated dimmable driver
Suitable for dry locations
Canopy mount on 4" octagon
junction box
Refer to website for dimmer compatibility
5-year warranty
Finish
 BK Black
 WH White
Multi-voltage
This product family offers multi-voltage
drivers (120/277/347) that are dimmable
using 0-10V dimming systems. Please
note that longer lead times may apply for
this option. Kindly reach out to your DALS
representative for additional information
and to confirm availability.
Note
Other color temperatures, finishes, and
voltage options are available but may
require minimum order quantities (MOQs)
and longer lead times. Please contact your
DALS representative for more information.
LNFM48-CC
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Standard voltage Multi-voltage
LNFM48-CC 48" 37 W 2500 lm 90 2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000 K
120 V, Triac
dimming
MV: 120 / 277 / 347V,
0-10V dimming
 2-9/16"
 1-7/8"
 48-1/8"
 17-5/16"  17-5/16"
 24"
 4-3/4"
 4-3/4"